
Pos

1

2

3
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5
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11
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14

15
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20
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27

28

29
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32

33
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No.
21
4

17
72

177
87

117
144

6
133
126
225
102
120
28

169
165
205
220
277
100
209
249
211
22

270
33

210
227
105
101
199
121
109
200
140

Class

A

A

A

A

B

A

B

B

A

B

B

S

B

B

A

B

B

S

S

S

B

S

S

S

A

S

A

S

S

B

B

B

B

B

S

B

Name
FELIPE LOBO
GUSTAVO MAGNABOSCO
MICHEL GIUSTI
DAVI DALL PIZZOL
DANIEL KAEFER
JORGE MARTELLI
WANDERLEI BERLANDA JR
VICENTE ORIGE
PIERRE SABAGH
MARCELO CANCELI
EDUARDO SCHEER
MAX MOHR
JOAO ARRUDA
LEONARDO FORTUNATO
MARCEL SEDANO
andre/RUSLAN CARTA
R.LIBERA/aloysio
A.MARQUETO/J.machado
LUIZ FERREIRA
G.weigert/F.VALANDRO
E.MALDONADO/R.bonato
TONINHO ESPOLADOR
BRAZ NETO/S.guimaraes
GILBERTO BORGES Fo
R.chemin/W.FAUST
CARLOS BROCKVELD
FABIO EBRAHIN
ALGACIR SERMANN
CELSO MANCIA
THIAGO OLIVEIRA
ADRIANO BARBOSA
R.bastos/E.ALVES
JONES SALVARO
HELINSON PAMPUCH
CLAUDIO SIMAO
ANDRE/bruno PARDO

Laps
5
5
6
5
5
5
4
5
5
6
4
6
6
6
5
6
6
4
6
5
5
4
6
5
3
5
3
5
5
5
5
5
6
5
2
2

Diff
-

+0.041
+0.102
+0.138
+0.151
+0.228
+0.378
+0.407
+0.514
+0.577
+0.620
+0.631
+0.738
+0.837
+0.910
+0.919
+1.299
+1.527
+1.781
+1.905
+2.097
+2.149
+2.153
+2.201
+2.395
+2.830
+3.051
+3.094
+3.500
+3.954
+4.137
+5.273
+5.362
+6.233
+7.564

+25.223

Best Tm
1:40.626
1:40.667
1:40.728
1:40.764
1:40.777
1:40.854
1:41.004
1:41.033
1:41.140
1:41.203
1:41.246
1:41.257
1:41.364
1:41.463
1:41.536
1:41.545
1:41.925
1:42.153
1:42.407
1:42.531
1:42.723
1:42.775
1:42.779
1:42.827
1:43.021
1:43.456
1:43.677
1:43.720
1:44.126
1:44.580
1:44.763
1:45.899
1:45.988
1:46.859
1:48.190
2:05.849

Best Spd
132,192
132,139
132,059
132,011
131,994
131,894
131,698
131,660
131,521
131,439
131,383
131,369
131,230
131,102
131,008
130,996
130,508
130,216
129,893
129,736
129,494
129,428
129,423
129,363
129,119
128,576
128,302
128,249
127,749
127,194
126,972
125,610
125,505
124,482
122,950
105,698

In Lap
5
4
3
3
4
3
3
5
3
3
3
4
6
3
3
5
5
4
3
3
3
3
6
5
3
5
3
5
3
5
5
4
5
2
2
1

Equipe

KOERICH/BRITANIA/LOBO SOM/FINARDI COMP.

NOVA IDEAL/MUNDIAL TEXTIL/CORPORE/MP/STUMPF

MUNDIAL TEXTIL

FRANGO DELICIA/SOMAVE/PALMALI

INDSTEL/MOINHO MARTELLI

HARLEY DAVISON/HAI TOYOTA/FF RACING

KAISER/JUNIOR GASES

THE PHILLIPINES/QUIMBY

CLA ENGENHARIA/WULF RACING

STETSON/HIPERVISÃO/AUDIOART/ORBE

KONRAD/CAÇAMBAS ALFA

GRUPO POLOSERVISE/MAPA SEGUROS

SCARPINNI

ESSEG/STRAVIA

CHRGAZ

BROCKWLD TRANSPORTES

GM CELTA CONTE COMIGO

POLISERVICE/BIOTRAT/CRS

MM SOLUÇÕES LTDA

GM CELTA CONTE COMIGO

POSTO PERUZZO/IPIRANGA/DESTERO JOIAS/ALTUS/IBIRATÃ

MARSCHAL/HIPERVISÃO/PEGORARO/INSANO/MAXI CABO

ECOMIX CONCRETO/MINERAÇÃO NOVA PRATA

SEMAGE/GODINO/SKY/MARTIN MOTOR SPORT

Sorted on Best Lap time
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